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CesoH 2024
MicueBicTb Ay6Ho
KoopawuHatu B 245 [1/50.4252381 /] 25.7019365
[Jata i vac naboty 02.06.2024 06:00:05
Moroga Ha cTapTi CoHAYHO
Kinbkictb ronyboBogis 31
Kinbkictb rony6is 424
CepesHa BiACTaHb 313.562
Konkypc 20% 85
Fony6 23
lony6ka 62
Fony6oBop, Kop, Kny6
CauctyH LI 190031 KCT Kwnis
CauctyH J1.1. 194945 KCT Knis
MegaseaeHko O.I1. 190075 KCT Knis
MepseaeHko J1.T. 190082 KCT Knis
Ceepgen B.P. 190085 KCT Knis
MeaseaeHko O.M. -Agamenko C.IN. 190097 KCT Knis
CauctyH HO.L 190109 KCT Kwvis
Ceepgen P.I. 190087 KCT Kunis
Ceepgen .M. 190086 KCT Knis
Peabkin C.C. 190084 KCT Knis
LepbaHb T.M. -®pyH3za Al 191111 KCT Kwnis
Keba B.M. 190065 KCT Kuis
Peabkin b.C. 190083 KCT Knis
LWepbaHb 4.B. -OpyHza A.B. 191109 KCT Kwis
Lepbanb C.A. -OpyH3a AA. 191122 KCT Kwis
Pinunk B.IM. 190104 KCT Kwis
Pinunk MN.M. 190028 KCT Kuis
[AHicTpaHceknin .0, 195126 KCT Knis
Acy6unk B.l. 190090 KCT Kwis
Aky6umk HO.B. 190092 KCT Kuis
Be3sepxuii B.B. 190045 Kutommp
CaspagoH [1.B. 291008 Kuromunp
KpaBueHko B.B. 153863 Kutommnp
KpasueHko C.O. 155009 Kutommp
Pinuk AT, 190103 KCT Kwnis
CaBpasoH B.B. 291009 XKutommnp
KpaBueHko K.B. 153864 Kutommnp
Aky6unk LA. 190091 KCT Kwvis
[AHicTpsHcbkmi B.I. 195206 KCT Kwis
3abapa |.B. 195267 KCT Kuis
[OHicTpaHcbka J1.110. 195205 KCT Kwvis
Kynnk J1.B. 155129 Kurommp
Kyank O.. 155128 Kutommp
Kyaunk A.0. 155130 Kutommnp
Ontap>xeBcbka A.B. 190077 KCT Kwnis
OntapykeBcbkuii B.I. 190079 KCT Kwnis
OnTap>eBcbkuii H.B. 190078 KCT Kwnis

KomaHaHwuit 3anik no 5 nepwumx. Jibot N2 3

Kny6u XXuromup, KCI' Kvis

Yac nepworo

Yac octaHHbOro
LLBnakicTb nepuoro
LLIBnAKicTb OCTaHHLOTO
BiaKpuTTa KOHKYpCY
3aKpuUTTA KOHKYpCY
TpuBanicTb KOHKYpCY

Monogai
PiuHi
[Jopocni

3asBneHo MpusoBux
17 12
16
26
24
23
20
12
23
20
7
21
11
7
26
21
6

—_
w

O O O O O O N W W o O 0 0 VW O

09:36:18

09:56:52

1530.60

1386.48

09:36:10

10:20:39

00:44:29

0

54

31
banun banwu pasom
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